2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORscCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 735410
Prod Month: 12/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A81BS745676 Price: $77,170.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: February 28, 2011
Additional Equipment
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) 870 Universal Audio Interface
445 19" Boxster Spyder Wheel A1l Black
446 Wheel Caps with Colored Crest AP Black Leather, Sport Seats
490 Sound Package Plus P23 PCM 3.0 including Extended Navigation
573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon Headlights with Dynamic
619 Bluetooth Interface for Mobile Phone Cornering Lights
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus P77 Leather Sport Seats
810 Floor Mats in Interior Color XLF Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A81BS745676
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 735690
Prod Month: 12/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A88BS745674 Price: $68,420.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start: February 28, 2011

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 870 Universal Audio Interface

490 Sound Package Plus A1 Black

573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

585 Cup Holder P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor

619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

695 CDR-30 Audio System SPL Side Porsche Logo

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black
https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A88BS745674 4/28/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty Start: May 23, 2011

Prod Month: 12/2010

$73,465.00

PCNA Commission #: 734906
WPOCB2A89BS745666 Price:
Black Interior:

Black Full Leather Interior

446
490
573
585
619
640
810
870

Additional Equipment

WhICtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest A1l
Sound Package Plus AT
Automatic Climate Control HNL
Cup Holder P23
Bluetooth(R) P77
Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF
Floor Mats V9

Universal Audio Interface

Black

Black Full Leather Interior
Fabric Door Opening Loop
PCM with Navigation Module
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS745666
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PORsScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 734364
Prod Month: 11/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745649 Price: $67,370.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start: December 20, 2010

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) Al Black

490 Sound Package Plus AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

585 Cup Holder P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
695 CDR-30 Audio System Py Sport Seats in Leather

810 Floor Mats ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

870 Universal Audio Interface V9 Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build _sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS745649

Page 1 of 1

4/27/2014




e III———————wmmmmmmmmmmmmTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page 1 of 1

PORScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

| Division: PCNA Commission #: 732780
Prod Month: 11/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A83BS745646 Price: $74,110.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  January 04, 2011

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
573 Automatic Climate Control P77 Sport Seats in Leather

585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XD9 Rims and Caps - Exterior Color
695 CDR-30 Audio System XDJ Gear/PDK Trim Paint Ext Color
810 Floor Mats XLF Sport Exhaust System

870 Universal Audio Interface XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

A1 Black XSH Seat Belts in Silver Grey

AP Black Sport Seats in Leather Xus HeadlightCleanSystCov ExtColor

HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745646 4/28/2014
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PORsSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 731276
Prod Month: 10/2010
VIN: WPQCB2A86BS745642 Price: $76,790.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start: February 27, 2011

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung A1 Black

342 Heated Seats (Front) AP Black Sport Seats in Leather

490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys

585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather

619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9o Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System XDE Wheels Painted Guards Red

810 Floor Mats XFP Handbrake Lever in Aluminum |l

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

870 Universal Audio Interface XSA Sport Seat Backrests ExtColor
https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A86BS745642 4/28/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder
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PORsSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: November 08, 2010

Prod Month: 1072010

$73,970.00
Black Sport Seats in Leather

Division: PCNA Commission # 729232
VIN: WPOCB2A81BS745631 Price;
Exterior: Black Interior;

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 840
490 Sound Package Plus 870
498 Deletion of Model Designation A1
509 Fire Extinguisher AP
573 Automatic Climate Control HNL
585 Cup Holder P77
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9
695 CDR-30 Audio System XD9
810 Floor Mats XLF

SportDesign Steering Wheel
Universal Audio Interface
Black

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Rims and Caps - Exterior Color
Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A81BS745631
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 726336

Prod Month: 09/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A80BS745619 Price: $77,520.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: February 21, 2011
Additional Equipment
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
573 Automatic Climate Control P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
619 Bluetooth(R) P23 PCM with Navigation Module
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
810 Floor Mats P77 Sport Seats in Leather
840 SportDesign Steering Wheel ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
870 Universal Audio Interface V9 Soft Top in Black
A1 Black XDA Wheels Painted Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A80BS745619
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 725625
Prod Month: 07/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A88BS745612 Price: $65,915.00
Exterior: Black Interior; Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start: September 04, 2010

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) 870 Universal Audio Interface

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest A1 Black

490 Sound Package Plus AP Black Sport Seats in Leather

573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) P77 Sport Seats in Leather

695 CDR-30 Audio System ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88BS745612 4/29/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 724243
Prod Month: 07/2010
VIN: WPQOCB2A86BS745611 Price: $78,915.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Natural Leather in Carrera Red
Warranty Start:  November 11, 2010
Additional Equipment
07 Natural Leather in Carrera Red 870 Universal Audio Interface
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 998 Natural Leather Interior
342 Heated Seats (Front) A1 Black
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
573 Automatic Climate Control P23 PCM with Navigation Module
585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) P77 Sport Seats in Leather
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black
840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A86BS745611
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

2011

3

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty

Prod Month: 07/2010

$71,295.00
Black Sport Seats in Leather

Addition

342
446
490
573
585
619
640
810
870

Black

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop

PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

PO e eSe e
Porsche Boxster Spyder
PCNA Commission #: 724213
WPOCB2A81BS745600 Price:
Black Interior:
Start: January 31, 2011
al Equipment
Heated Seats (Front) A1
WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest AP
Sound Package Plus HNL
Automatic Climate Control P23
Cup Holder P74
Bluetooth(R) P77
Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF
Floor Mats Vo

Universal Audio Interface

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A81BS745600
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 723926
Prod Month: 07/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A86BS745592 Price: $69,005.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  August 30, 2010

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Front Seats 672 Navigation Module for PCM

375 Standard Sport Seats 810 Floor Mats in Interior Color

445 19" Boxster Spyder Wheel 870 Universal Audio Interface

480 Manual transmission A1 Black

490 Sound Package Plus AP Black Leather, Sport Seats

573 Automatic Climate Control P23 PCM 3.0 including Extended Navigation

619 Bluetooth Interface for Mobile Phone P77 Leather Sport Seats

640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XCZ Sport Shifter
https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPO0CB2A86BS745592 4/29/2014
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PORScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 723315
Prod Month: 06/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A80BS745586 Price: $77,520.00
Exterior: Black Interior; Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start: December 29, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara A1 Black

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

490 Sound Package Plus P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
573 Automatic Climate Control P23 PCM with Navigation Module
619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel XDA Wheels Painted Black

870 Universal Audio Interface

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A80BS745586 4/29/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

2011
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Division:

VIN:
Exterior:

PSS CIHES
Porsche Boxster Spyder
PCNA Commission #: 723101
Prod Month: 06/2010
WP0CB2A83BS745582 Price: $73,675.00
Black Interior; Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  January 20, 2011

Addition

250
342
490
509
573
585
619
639
695
810

al Equipment

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870
Heated Seats (Front) A1
Sound Package Plus AP
Fire Extinguisher HNL
Automatic Climate Control P12
Cup Holder P77
Bluetooth(R) ROOF
Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9
CDR-30 Audio System XLF
Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface

Black

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745582
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 722834
Prod Month: 07/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745580 Price: $77,210.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: October 16, 2010
Additional Equipment
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) 870 Universal Audio Interface
342 Heated Front Seats AT Black
375 Standard Sport Seats AP Black Leather, Sport Seats
421 19" Turbo Il Wheel P74 Bi-Xenon Headlights with Dynamic
490 Sound Package Plus Cornering Lights
573 Automatic Climate Control P77 Leather Sport Seats
619 Bluetooth Interface for Mobile Phone XFP Handbrake Lever in Aluminum Il
639 Sport Chrono Package XLF Sport Exhaust System
695 CD-Radio Audio System CDR-30 XMK Roll Bar Painted in Exterior Color
810 Floor Mats in Interior Color XRP 5mm Wheel Spacers
https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XBS745580 4/29/2014
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 722835
Prod Month: 06/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A83BS745579 Price: $72,475.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  October 18, 2010

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

490 Sound Package Plus P23 PCM with Navigation Module
573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather

619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

870 Universal Audio Interface XLF Sport Exhaust System

Al Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745579 4/28/2014
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